The e-Tender Time Schedule (Key Dates) is displayed on the e-tendering portal

lrrtps://lnahatenders.gov.in. Tender Form along with Terms & Conditions can be downloaded-liom above

websire w.e.f. 15.00 hrs. of t5/1212025 to 15.00 hrs. oI 0310112026 by payment of Rs. 1,04,500/- Plus

GST 18% Rs 18,8101 Total Rs. 1,23,310/- (Rupees One Lakh Twenty-Three Thousand Three Hundred
and Ten only) as the cost oftender tbrrl. TIre payment oftender form & EMD of Rs.10,45,000/- (Rupees

Ten Lakh Forty-Five thousand only) shall be rnade during the bid process via online mode only'

Right to accept or reject any or all tenders rvithout assigning any reason, vests with the tenderer.